
SUMMER 2024 BUSINESS EXAM LEGEND:
ONLINE
N/A = NOT APPLICABLE 
TBA = TO BE ANNOUNCED

Semester
Course 
Code

Course Name Section Lecture Day     
(NOT EXAM DAY)

Lecture Start Time 
(NOT EXAM TIME) EXAM DATE EXAM TIME

EXAM 
LOCATION

Summer AHSS*1000 Microeconomics 01 Tuesday 2:25 PM TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024 3:20 PM GH 123

BADM*2010 Managerial Accounting 01 Wednesday 5:10 PM WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 7, 2024 7:00 PM GH 124

BADM*3000 Finance S1 Tuesday 10:45 AM N/A N/A N/A
**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Thursday 10:45 AM
**Please Refer Below

BADM*3200 Business and Government 01 Tuesday 5:10 PM FRIDAY, AUGUST 2, 2024 3:20 PM GH 121

BADM*3160 Corporate Finance S2 Tuesday 10:45 AM TBA TBA TBA
**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Thursday 10:45 AM
** Please refer below

BADM*4370 History of Business S2 Tuesday 12:35 PM TBA TBA TBA
**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Thursday 12:35 PM
** Please refer below

BADM*3300 Business Workplace Learning DE01 Distance Format N/A N/A N/A

BADM*3400 Introduction to Business Analytics 01 Thursday 5:10 PM N/A N/A N/A

BADM*4000 Business Strategy 01 Monday 5:10 PM N/A N/A N/A
Formerly Business Policy

BADM*4200 Project Management S2 Monday 2:25 PM TBA TBA TBA
**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Wednesday 2:25 PM
** Please refer below

BADM*4340 Leadership in Business S1 Monday 2:25 PM N/A N/A N/A
**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Wednesday 2:25 PM
** Please refer below

BADM*4360 Negotiation in Business S1 Tuesday 12:35 PM N/A N/A N/A



**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Thursday 12:35 PM
**Please Refer Below

BADM*4400 Applied Business Study 01 Wednesday 5:10 PM N/A N/A N/A

**12-Week Format Course 
Classes will run from: Monday May 6 - Tuesday July 30
Final Exam Period: Friday August 2 - Wednesday August 14

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 6 - Monday June 17
Exam Period: Thursday June 20 - Thursday June 27

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from: Tuesday July 2 - Tuesday August 13
Exam Period: Thursday August 15 - Thursday August 22


